
160 23,6

160 23,6

178 23,6

178 23,6

1 Rang

2 Rang

1 Rang

2 Rang

16.61 Non Oui5.06

30.91 Non Oui9.8

19.14 Non Oui5.32

33.73 Non Oui10.96

HAUTEUR 
(CM)

LARGEUR 
(CM)

1 RANG / 
2 RANGS

POIDS
(KG)

VOLUME 
(L)

PUISSANCE DE 
L’ÉLÉMENT (W)

THERMOSTAT MURAL 
DISPONIBLE

ÉLÉMENT ÉLECTRIQUE 
THERMOSTATIQUE

800 (0.8KW)

1200 (1.2KW)

800 (0.8KW)

1200 (1.2KW)




